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231 Biel/Bienne–Grenchen Nord/Süd (alle Züge) û

Biel/Bienne L
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Pieterlen
Lengnau
Grenchen Nord Æ
Grenchen Süd Æ

ì
155

245

ú
2107

175
195
225
245
285

315

7807

435

515

^
509orª

495

595

^
1609oª

535
565
585
016
046

066

7609

U

U

126

216

RE
3157

136

226

ú
2109

176
196
226
246
286

316

7809

446

526

^
1511orª

496

596

^
611orª

536
566
586
017
047

067

7611

U

U

127

217

RE
3159

157

247

ú
2111

177
197
227
247
287

317

7811

497

597

^
1615orª

Biel/Bienne L
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Pieterlen
Lengnau
Grenchen Nord Æ
Grenchen Süd Æ

537
567
587
018
048

068

7613

U

U

128

218

RE
3163

158

248

ú
2113

178
198
228
248
288

318

7813

498

598

^
617orª

538
568
588
019
049

069

7615

U

U

129

219

RE
3167

159

249

ú
2115

179
199
229
249
289

319

7815

499

599

^
1619orª

539
569
589
0110
0410

0610

7617

U

U

1210

2110

RE
3169

1510

2410

ú
2117

1710
1910
2210
2410
2810

3110

7817

Biel/Bienne L
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Pieterlen
Lengnau
Grenchen Nord Æ
Grenchen Süd Æ

4910

5910

^
621orª

5310
5610
5810
0111
0411

0611

7619

U

U

1211

2111

RE
3173

1511

2411

ú
2119

1711
1911
2211
2411
2811

3111

7819

4911

5911

^
1623orª

5311
5611
5811
0112
0412

0612

7621

U

U

1212

2112

RE
3175

1512

2412

ú
2121

1712
1912
2212
2412
2812

3112

7821

4912

5912

^
625orª

5312
5612
5812
0113
0413

0613

7623

U

U

1213

2113

RE
3177

Biel/Bienne L
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Pieterlen
Lengnau
Grenchen Nord Æ
Grenchen Süd Æ

1513

2413

ú
2123

1713
1913
2213
2413
2813

3113

7823

4913

5913

^
1627orª

5313
5613
5813
0114
0414

0614

7625

U

U

1214

2114

RE
3179

1514

2414

ú
2125

1714
1914
2214
2414
2814

3114

7825

4914

5914

^
629orª

5314
5614
5814
0115
0415

0615

7627

U

U

1215

2115

RE
3181

1515

2415

ú
2127

1715
1915
2215
2415
2815

3115

7827

4915

5915

^
1631orª

Biel/Bienne L
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Pieterlen
Lengnau
Grenchen Nord Æ
Grenchen Süd Æ

5315
5615
5815
0116
0416

0616

7629

1216

2116

RE
3183

1516

2416

ú
2129

1716
1916
2216
2416
2816

3116

7829

4916

5916

^
635orª

5316
5616
5816
0117
0417

0617

7631

1217

2117

RE
3185

1517

2417

ú
2131

1717
1917
2217
2417
2817

3117

7831

4917

5917

^
1637orª

5317
5617
5817
0118
0418

0618

7633

1218

2118

RE
3187

1518

2418

ú
2133

1718
1918
2218
2418
2818

3118

7833

Biel/Bienne L
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Pieterlen
Lengnau
Grenchen Nord Æ
Grenchen Süd Æ

4918

5918

^
639orª

5318
5618
5818
0119
0419

0619

7635

1219

2119

RE
3189

1519

2419

ú
2135

1719
1919
2219
2419
2819

3119

7835

4919

5919

^
1641orª

1520

2420

ú
2137

1720
1920
2220
2420
2820

3120

7837

4920

5920

^
643orª

1521

2421

ú
2139

1721
1921
2221
2421
2821

3121

7839

4621

5421

^
545orª

4921

5921

^
1645orª

Biel/Bienne L
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Pieterlen
Lengnau
Grenchen Nord Æ
Grenchen Süd Æ

1722
1922
2222
2422
2822

3122

7841

4622

5422

^
1547oª

4922

5922

^
647oª

1723
1923
2223
2423
2823

3123

7843

4623

5423

^
1549oª

4923

5923

^
1647oª

200
230
250
280
310

340

7845

490

590

RE
3199

"+

"+
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231 330

231 Grenchen Nord/Süd–Biel/Bienne (alle Züge) û

Grenchen Süd
Grenchen Nord
Lengnau
Pieterlen
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne L Æ

Ä
255

285
305
325
355
395

7606

R

R

525

555
575
595
026
076

7608

016

106

^
606oª

246

276
296
316
346
396

7806

366

456

ú
2104

386

486

RE
3152

526

556
576
596
027
077

7610

U

U

017

107

^
1608orª

247

277
297
317
347
397

7808

367

457

ú
2106

387

487

RE
3154

527

557
577
597
028
078

7612

U

U

018

108

^
610orª

248

278
298
318
348
398

7810

368

458

ú
2108

Grenchen Süd
Grenchen Nord
Lengnau
Pieterlen
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne L Æ

388

488

RE
3156

528

558
578
598
029
079

7614

U

U

019

109

^
1612orª

249

279
299
319
349
399

7812

369

459

ú
2110

389

489

RE
3158

529

559
579
599
0210
0710

7616

U

U

0110

1010

^
614orª

2410

2710
2910
3110
3410
3910

7814

3610

4510

ú
2112

3810

4810

RE
3162

5210

5510
5710
5910
0211
0711

7618

U

U

0111

1011

^
1618orª

2411

2711
2911
3111
3411
3911

7816

Grenchen Süd
Grenchen Nord
Lengnau
Pieterlen
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne L Æ

3611

4511

ú
2114

3811

4811

RE
3164

5211

5511
5711
5911
0212
0712

7620

U

U

0112

1012

^
620orª

2412

2712
2912
3112
3412
3912

7818

3612

4512

ú
2116

3812

4812

RE
3168

5212

5512
5712
5912
0213
0713

7622

U

U

0113

1013

^
1622orª

2413

2713
2913
3113
3413
3913

7820

3613

4513

ú
2118

3813

4813

RE
3172

5213

5513
5713
5913
0214
0714

7624

U

U

Grenchen Süd
Grenchen Nord
Lengnau
Pieterlen
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne L Æ

0114

1014

^
624orª

2414

2714
2914
3114
3414
3914

7822

3614

4514

ú
2120

3814

4814

RE
3174

5214

5514
5714
5914
0215
0715

7626

U

U

0115

1015

^
1626orª

2415

2715
2915
3115
3415
3915

7824

3615

4515

ú
2122

3815

4815

RE
3178

5215

5515
5715
5915
0216
0716

7628

U

U

0116

1016

^
628orª

2416

2716
2916
3116
3416
3916

7826

3616

4516

ú
2124

Grenchen Süd
Grenchen Nord
Lengnau
Pieterlen
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne L Æ

3816

4816

RE
3180

5216

5516
5716
5916
0217
0717

7630

0117

1017

^
1630orª

2417

2717
2917
3117
3417
3917

7828

3617

4517

ú
2126

3817

4817

RE
3182

5217

5517
5717
5917
0218
0718

7632

0118

1018

^
632orª

2418

2718
2918
3118
3418
3918

7830

3618

4518

ú
2128

3818

4818

RE
3184

5218

5518
5718
5918
0219
0719

7634

0119

1019

^
1636orª

2419

2719
2919
3119
3419
3919

7832

Grenchen Süd
Grenchen Nord
Lengnau
Pieterlen
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne L Æ

3619

4519

ú
2130

3819

4819

RE
3186

5219

5519
5719
5919
0220
0720

7636

0120

1020

^
638orª

2420

2720
2920
3120
3420
3920

7834

3620

4520

ú
2132

0121

1021

^
1640orª

2421

2721
2921
3121
3421
3921

7836

3621

4521

ú
2134

0122

1022

^
642o6A6B

2422

2722
2922
3122
3422
3922

7838

3622

4522

ú
2136

0123

1023

^
1644oª

0623

1423

^
1544oª

Grenchen Süd
Grenchen Nord
Lengnau
Pieterlen
Biel/Bienne Böz/Champ
Biel Mett
Biel/Bienne L Æ

3523

3723
3923
4123
4423
4923

7840

010

100

RE
3196

",

",

120

220

^
1546o6C

350

370
390
410
440
490

7842
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